
PREVENTION, SCREENING & EARLY INTERVENTION SUBCOMMITTEE 

ALCOHOL AND DRUG POLICY COUNCIL 

2025 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

DATE TIME LOCATION 

Monday, January 27, 2025 1:30 PM – 3:30 PM To be determined 

Monday, February 17, 2025 NO MEETING Presidents’ Day 
Monday, March 17, 2025 1:30 PM – 3:30 PM To be determined 

Monday, April 21, 2025 1:30 PM – 3:30 PM To be determined 

Monday, May 19, 2025 1:30 PM – 3:30 PM To be determined 

Monday, June 16, 2025 1:30 PM – 3:30 PM To be determined 

Monday, July 15, 2025 NO MEETING Summer Break 
Monday, August 18, 2025 1:30 PM – 3:30 PM To be determined 

Monday, September 16, 2025 1:30 PM – 3:30 PM To be determined 

Monday, October 20, 2025 1:30 PM – 3:30 PM To be determined 

Monday, November 17, 2025 1:30 PM – 3:30 PM To be determined 

Monday, December 15, 2025 1:30 PM – 3:30 PM To be determined 

 

 


